

Cuenta	Fecha	Tipo	Nombre Número	Concepto	Referencia	Cargos	Abonos	Saldo Inicial Saldo
702-023-000			PUBLICIDAD				Saldo inicial :	6,986,658.83
10/Nov/2016	Egresos		123	PUBLICIDAD EN PERIODICO		12,000.00		6,998,658.83
10/Nov/2016	Egresos		124	MONIT. Y VERIF. CAMP. PUBLI..		5,000.00		7,003,658.83
17/Nov/2016	Egresos		193	PUBLICIDAD EN RADIO		13,000.00		7,016,658.83
25/Nov/2016	Diario		19	PUBLICIDAD INFORMADOR		15,000.00		7,031,658.83
30/Nov/2016	Diario		30	PARTICIPACION TELEVISIVA 12%		304,266.60		7,335,925.43
30/Nov/2016	Diario		30	VIDEO PAGINA WEB		25,000.00		7,360,925.43
30/Nov/2016	Diario		51	PUBLICIDAD EN RADIO		12,328.00		7,373,253.43
30/Nov/2016	Diario		51	PUBL. CANALES BLOQUEO		6,870.33		7,380,123.76
30/Nov/2016	Diario		57	SERV. CREAT. Y PROD. V. NO..		20,000.00		7,400,123.76
30/Nov/2016	Diario		57	SERV. CREAT. Y PROD. V. NO..		20,000.00		7,420,123.76
30/Nov/2016	Diario		57	IGUALA GRAB. MENC. VARIAS		3,500.00		7,423,623.76
30/Nov/2016	Diario		57	GRAB. SPOT NOV 2016		1,000.00		7,424,623.76
30/Nov/2016	Diario		57	PUBLIC. EN REDES SOC.		20,000.00		7,444,623.76
					Total:	457,964.93	0.00	7,444,623.76
Total:						457,964.93	0.00	7,444,623.76